BitSong Delegation Points Calculator

Validator name:

Criteria Max Points Result Points

Uptime

Ecosystem

Core development
None core development
Relayers

Archive node

Public rpc/api
Commission restake
Self delegation
Subtotal

Validator rank
Validator multiplier

Total Points

1000
2000
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
1000
1000
15000

34
0.34

1025.372

100
0

100
100
1.58

1000
0

1000
1000
15.8
3015.8



